
SHELDON COLLEGE
CALENDAR DATES2025

10 WEEK TERM Tuesday 28 January to Thursday 3 April 2025

TERM

1
STUDENTS RETURN Tuesday 28 January 2025

NEW STAFF INDUCTION Monday 20 January 2025

STAFF PLANNING  
(STUDENT FREE DAYS)

21, 22, 23, 24 January 2025 
Friday 4 April 2025

Vacation Dates: Friday 4 April to Monday 21 April 2025

2025 Public Holidays: Australia Day: Monday 27 January 2025
Good Friday: Friday 18 April 2025
Easter Monday: Monday 21 April 2025
ANZAC Day Holiday: Friday 25 April 2025

Labour Day: Monday 5 May 2025
Redlands Ekka Holiday: Monday 11 August 2025
King’s Birthday: Monday 6 October 2025

9 WEEK TERM Tuesday 22 April to Friday 20 June 2025

TERM

2
STUDENTS RETURN Tuesday 22 April 2025

STAFF PLANNING  
(STUDENT FREE DAY) N/A

Vacation Dates: Saturday 21 June to Monday 14 July 2025

10 WEEK TERM Tuesday 15 July to Friday 19 September 2025

TERM

3
STUDENTS RETURN Tuesday 15 July 2025

STAFF PLANNING  
(STUDENT FREE DAY)

Monday 14 July 2025 
Friday 5 September 2025 (QCAA)

Vacation Dates: Saturday 20 September to Monday 6 October 2025

9 WEEK TERM Tuesday 7 October to Friday 5 December 2025

TERM

4
STUDENTS RETURN Tuesday 7 October 2025

STAFF PLANNING  
(STUDENT FREE DAYS)

Monday 8 December 2025
Tuesday 9 December 2025

Year 12 Finish:  
Kindy to Year 11 Finish:

Friday 21 November 2025 
Friday 5 December 2025

Vacation Commences: Saturday 6 December 2025

Created Thursday 15 June 2023


